League 1 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Mondays 10:00am)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position

0 N OO O »~ ODN

Team Name

Saints

High Hopes
New Boys
Recruits
Phoenix
Marlow 'D'
Woodside

Hi-lo's

Played

27
28
27
26
28
27
27
28

Won

Drawn

N W NN

Lost

10
10
11
13
17
18
20

For

438
392
354
326
309
302
281
246

Against

243
278
278
324
370
363
392
400

Diff

195
114

Points

45
36
33
29
28
18
15



League 2 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Mondays 02:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position Team Name

1 Greenteam
Jed-i's
Greenlands
Totterers
Rookies
Oddfellows
Four By Four

0 N OO O »~ ODN

Stacmot

Played

27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26

Won

21
15
16
14
12

10

Drawn

o W N

w N

Lost

11
12
13
15
15
22

For

445
347
361
347
340
298
275
218

Against

252
323
295
318
336
319
378
410

Diff

193

Points

44
33
32
29
26
21
21



League 3 Mens Rink as at 7th May 2023 (Mondays 06:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position Team Name

1 Heathens 'A'
Girls Allowed
Hawthorns
Broomwade

New Faces

oo O A WO DN

Chairboys

Played

25
25
25
25
25
25

Won

20
13
13
11

Drawn

N O O O N O

Lost

10
12
14
16
16

For

410
331
326
318
295
283

Against

266
308
385
301
334
369

Diff

144

Points

40
28
26
22
18
16



League 4 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Tuesdays 02:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position Team Name

1 Wychwood
Lucky Wycs
Sherrymen
Thameside
The Rustlers
Magphies B
The Hasbins

N oo o B~ WD

Played

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Won

20
17

O N o ©

Drawn

Lost

15
15
16
18

For

349
392
310
230
258
232
218

Against

195
217
317
324
278
344
314

Diff

154
175

-112
-96

Points

41
35
30
18
17
15
12



League 5 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Tuesdays 04:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position

© N O O ~ ODN

Team Name

Bucks Bears
Marvels
After Woods
Totterers
Carryoners
The Millers
Ridgeways

Railways

Played

28
28
28
27
27
28
28
28

Won

24
17
15
14
12
10

Drawn

N N O

—_—

Lost

11
12
12
15
16
17
21

For

442
332
368
283
295
263
280
208

Against

188
304
279
270
342
376
333
379

Diff

254

Points

49
34
31
29
24
22
20
13



League 6 Australian Pairs as at 7th May 2023 (Tuesdays 06:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position Team Name

1 Conscripts
Wizards 'B'
Koalas

Kyli & Jason
Celtic
Boomerangs

Bohemians

0 N OO O »~ ODN

Roo's

Played

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Won

21
19
17
16
12

Drawn

N W b

o W N

Lost

10
15
18
18
24

For

404
424
405
394
332
275
287
214

Against

308
243
279
267
327
428
382
501

Diff

Points

43
42
37
34
25
18
17



League 7 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Wednesdays 12:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position Team Name

1 Wanabees
Barnowls
Dallas Six
The Hasbins

Geronimo

oo O A WO DN

Papermakers

Played

20
20
20
20
20
20

Won

16
12
12

Drawn

Lost

12
13
16

For

286
278
261
229
209
175

Against

198
208
218
272
256
286

Diff

88
70
43
-43

-111

Points

33
25
25
16
13



League 8 Australian Pairs as at 7th May 2023 (Wednesdays 02:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position

0 N OO O »~ ODN

Team Name

Stiffs
Seekers
Poets
Butlers
Lakers
Millers
Anglers

Rollers

Played

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Won

21
17
18
15
12

Drawn

Lost

12
15
19
18
20

For

455
383
338
332
310
307
283
293

Against

225
288
285
302
352
410
413
426

Diff

230
95
53
30

-103
-130
-133

Points

43
37
37
31
25
18
18
15



League 9 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Wednesdays 06:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position Team Name

1 Courtiers
Rolling Stones
Amaretto
Bodgers

Latecomers

o O A WO DN

Jackson Gills

Played

27
27
27
27
27
27

Won

19
18
15

Drawn

N N M OODN

Lost

16
17
19

For

447
409
351
277
266
249

Against

252
281
288
370
399
409

Diff

195
128
63
-93
-133
-160

Points

39
38
35
18
18
14



League 10 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Thursdays 02:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position

0 N OO O »~ ODN

Team Name

More Or Less
Optimists
Sherrymen
Manor
Tombstones
Tappers
Thameside

Chalfont

Played

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Won

18
18
16
15
15
10

Drawn

Lost

12
12
12
17
19
19

For

431
363
382
365
365
323
288
292

Against

303
278
323
321
335
369
423
457

Diff

128
85
59
44
30

-135
-165

Points

37
37
32
31
31
21
18
17



League 11 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Thursdays 04:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position @ Team Name Played Won Drawn Lost For
1 RocknBowl 25 18 0 7 395
2 Dallas Five 25 16 1 8 389
3 Greyhounds 25 14 0 11 298
4 The Wycks 25 13 0 12 318
5 Ovaltines 25 13 0 12 296
6 Highjackers 25 0 1 24 184

Against

255
245
270
292
293
525

Diff

140
144
28
26

-341

Points

36
33
28
26
26



League 12 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Thursdays 06:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position Team Name

1 Rollaball
ABBA
Newfields
Fine Ones

Handy Cross

o o A W DN

Denewood

Played

24
25
25
24
25
25

Won

18
16
15

Drawn

Lost

10
14
16
19

For

381
304
311
289
247
250

Against

240
2098
260
293
324
367

Diff

141

Points

37
32
30
19
18
12



League 13 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Fridays 02:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position Team Name

1 Sheraton
Derricks

Big Band
Cobs & Pens
The Gofers
Chessmen

Genises

© N O O »~ ODN

Cygnets

Played

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Won

22
19
16
16
11
10

Drawn

N O O W

Lost

11
11
14
18
19
21

For

456
454
337
332
310
315
275
258

Against

288
298
303
316
370
386
364
412

Diff

168
156

Points

45
38
33
33
25
20
18
12



League 14 Australian Pairs as at 7th May 2023 (Fridays 04:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

No Results recorded

Position

0 N OO O »~ ODN

Team Name

Two Plus Four
Little Band
S.AS
Wanderers
Pacemakers
Chippies

The Newbies

Chalklands

Played

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Won

20
19
13
12
11
11
11

Drawn

A NN

N N

Lost

11
15
15
15
16
19

For

425
421
322
347
315
273
250
245

Against

227
253
334
336
341
357
305
445

Diff

198
168

Points

42
40
30
25
24
24
23
16



