League 1 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Mondays 10:00am)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	Saints	27	22	1	4	438	243	195	45
2	High Hopes	28	18	0	10	392	278	114	36
3	New Boys	27	16	1	10	354	278	76	33
4	Recruits	26	14	1	11	326	324	2	29
5	Phoenix	28	13	2	13	309	370	-61	28
6	Marlow 'D'	27	8	2	17	302	363	-61	18
7	Woodside	27	6	3	18	281	392	-111	15
8	Hi-lo's	28	6	2	20	246	400	-154	14

League 2 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Mondays 02:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	Greenteam	27	21	2	4	445	252	193	44
2	Jed-i's	27	15	3	9	347	323	24	33
3	Greenlands	27	16	0	11	361	295	66	32
4	Totterers	27	14	1	12	347	318	29	29
5	Rookies	27	12	2	13	340	336	4	26
6	Oddfellows	27	9	3	15	298	319	-21	21
7	Four By Four	26	10	1	15	275	378	-103	21
8	Stacmot	26	4	0	22	218	410	-192	8

League 3 Mens Rink as at 7th May 2023 (Mondays 06:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	Heathens 'A'	25	20	0	5	410	266	144	40
2	Girls Allowed	25	13	2	10	331	308	23	28
3	Hawthorns	25	13	0	12	326	385	-59	26
4	Broomwade	25	11	0	14	318	301	17	22
5	New Faces	25	9	0	16	295	334	-39	18
6	Chairboys	25	7	2	16	283	369	-86	16

League 4 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Tuesdays 02:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	Wychwood	24	20	1	3	349	195	154	41
2	Lucky Wycs	24	17	1	6	392	217	175	35
3	Sherrymen	24	15	0	9	310	317	-7	30
4	Thameside	24	9	0	15	230	324	-94	18
5	The Rustlers	24	8	1	15	258	278	-20	17
6	Magphies B	24	7	1	16	232	344	-112	15
7	The Hasbins	24	6	0	18	218	314	-96	12

League 5 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Tuesdays 04:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	Bucks Bears	28	24	1	3	442	188	254	49
2	Marvels	28	17	0	11	332	304	28	34
3	After Woods	28	15	1	12	368	279	89	31
4	Totterers	27	14	1	12	283	270	13	29
5	Carryoners	27	12	0	15	295	342	-47	24
6	The Millers	28	10	2	16	263	376	-113	22
7	Ridgeways	28	9	2	17	280	333	-53	20
8	Railways	28	6	1	21	208	379	-171	13

League 6 Australian Pairs as at 7th May 2023 (Tuesdays 06:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	Conscripts	28	21	1	6	404	308	96	43
2	Wizards 'B'	28	19	4	5	424	243	181	42
3	Koalas	28	17	3	8	405	279	126	37
4	Kyli & Jason	28	16	2	10	394	267	127	34
5	Celtic	28	12	1	15	332	327	5	25
6	Boomerangs	28	8	2	18	275	428	-153	18
7	Bohemians	28	7	3	18	287	382	-95	17
8	Roo's	28	4	0	24	214	501	-287	8

League 7 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Wednesdays 12:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	Wanabees	20	16	1	3	286	198	88	33
2	Barnowls	20	12	1	7	278	208	70	25
3	Dallas Six	20	12	1	7	261	218	43	25
4	The Hasbins	20	8	0	12	229	272	-43	16
5	Geronimo	20	6	1	13	209	256	-47	13
6	Papermakers	20	4	0	16	175	286	-111	8

League 8 Australian Pairs as at 7th May 2023 (Wednesdays 02:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	Stiffs	28	21	1	6	455	225	230	43
2	Seekers	28	17	3	8	383	288	95	37
3	Poets	28	18	1	9	338	285	53	37
4	Butlers	28	15	1	12	332	302	30	31
5	Lakers	28	12	1	15	310	352	-42	25
6	Millers	28	9	0	19	307	410	-103	18
7	Anglers	28	8	2	18	283	413	-130	18
8	Rollers	28	7	1	20	293	426	-133	15

League 9 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Wednesdays 06:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	Courtiers	27	19	1	7	447	252	195	39
2	Rolling Stones	27	18	2	7	409	281	128	38
3	Amaretto	27	15	5	7	351	288	63	35
4	Bodgers	27	7	4	16	277	370	-93	18
5	Latecomers	27	8	2	17	266	399	-133	18
6	Jackson Gills	27	6	2	19	249	409	-160	14

League 10 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Thursdays 02:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	More Or Less	28	18	1	9	431	303	128	37
2	Optimists	28	18	1	9	363	278	85	37
3	Sherrymen	28	16	0	12	382	323	59	32
4	Manor	28	15	1	12	365	321	44	31
5	Tombstones	28	15	1	12	365	335	30	31
6	Tappers	28	10	1	17	323	369	-46	21
7	Thameside	28	9	0	19	288	423	-135	18
8	Chalfont	28	8	1	19	292	457	-165	17

League 11 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Thursdays 04:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	RocknBowl	25	18	0	7	395	255	140	36
2	Dallas Five	25	16	1	8	389	245	144	33
3	Greyhounds	25	14	0	11	298	270	28	28
4	The Wycks	25	13	0	12	318	292	26	26
5	Ovaltines	25	13	0	12	296	293	3	26
6	Highjackers	25	0	1	24	184	525	-341	1

League 12 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Thursdays 06:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	Rollaball	24	18	1	5	381	240	141	37
2	ABBA	25	16	0	9	304	298	6	32
3	Newfields	25	15	0	10	311	260	51	30
4	Fine Ones	24	9	1	14	289	293	-4	19
5	Handy Cross	25	9	0	16	247	324	-77	18
6	Denewood	25	6	0	19	250	367	-117	12

League 13 Triples as at 7th May 2023 (Fridays 02:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	Sheraton	28	22	1	5	456	288	168	45
2	Derricks	28	19	0	9	454	298	156	38
3	Big Band	28	16	1	11	337	303	34	33
4	Cobs & Pens	28	16	1	11	332	316	16	33
5	The Gofers	28	11	3	14	310	370	-60	25
6	Chessmen	28	10	0	18	315	386	-71	20
7	Genises	28	9	0	19	275	364	-89	18
8	Cygnets	28	5	2	21	258	412	-154	12

League 14 Australian Pairs as at 7th May 2023 (Fridays 04:30pm)

Results of games played over last 7 days

Position	Team Name	Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	For	Against	Diff	Points
1	Two Plus Four	28	20	2	6	425	227	198	42
2	Little Band	28	19	2	7	421	253	168	40
3	S.A.S	28	13	4	11	322	334	-12	30
4	Wanderers	28	12	1	15	347	336	11	25
5	Pacemakers	28	11	2	15	315	341	-26	24
6	Chippies	28	11	2	15	273	357	-84	24
7	The Newbies	28	11	1	16	250	305	-55	23
8	Chalklands	28	7	2	19	245	445	-200	16